o

&

i

MR T————

OB o bou o GL

W

U K

U U o

v

ERIlh MR

OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
R.W.D. WORKS DIVISION, DARBHANGA-2

M.R-3054 (7 rqrevrifa—2018) Agreement

Agreement No:- .. 2:Q.....M.B.D/2024-2025 (MR-3054, =¥ arReor ifi—2018)
Package No-MR-N/22-23/Darbhanga-2/01

Tender ID:-130018

Bid 1d-564384

As Per Approved BOQ As Per Agreement (In Lakh)
In Lakh 19.96 Bel
0 s (In Lakh) @ 19 elow
P R HT A
o (ﬁ;mho) . Total
Construction | Maintenanc Construction|Maintenanc
Total Cost Agreement
Cost e Cost Cost e Cost
Cost
i [LO4ORadhiTo | o yo0 | 100 41991 | 3183122 | 140.24893 86.77754 | 2547771 | 11225524
Malikpur tak
TIT» L E
Jale Rewdha
g [REORaadto | o 0p | iamet | 1454786 53.68547 | 3132574 | 11.64411 | 42.96985
Bhatpokhar i
fak. JaLT
Total=| 147.55532 | 46.37908 | 193.9344-| 118.10328 37.12182 | 155.22509

Agreement Value:-

1,55,22,509.00 (Rs. One Crore Fifty Five Lakh Twenty Two

Thousand Five Hundred Nine) only.

NAME OF AGENCY:-

Sri Shankar Singh, Moh-Saidnagar, P.O+P.S-Laheriasarai,

Dist-Darbhanga (Bid 1d-564384)

Date of Start:-

Q- 12- o2y

Date of Completion

B - 9. oS

Performance Security

Performance Security
Amount NSC/B.G/ F.D No & Date ‘Validity Up To
(In Lakh) ._
VAL 6O DLYeaA] A m ) o, 000 4.2
UNeeesazy amy). S,000 \-»m.-v:\'
M3tb ¢+ 582 ol Se, b0 vy
21.75000 Lakh AvMSSNe awmi Lag,c0v 2 $.any
gn.t!\ﬁxuooout‘.#;\- :"'\: eouoao ALY QU W -3
A S S L N STV
. AB Bmmbk s ) - A
DAL Bmi. §, ‘\.n,wv DAL AG
DAy LLEL hwﬁ\ L Lvesew a3 s
- X ] ] . q
832060 Tl Qg0 A

L), ,600




Additional Performance Security

Performance Security NSC/ B.G/ F.D No & Date Validity Up To
7.77000 Lakh A4 - 2X-6.24 ey Ne,oTP
‘ Ba8pr00 G 224 Ryred-
S,08, 060 25-9-"

Total Performance Security +Additional
Performance Security

Contractor PAN NO:-|EHXPS4457M

Contractor GST NO:-|10EHXPS4457MIZH

Contractor Reg. NO:-|1190665 (Class-I)

.W.D. (W) Division, Darbhanif-Z '
o\



Prohibition Excise &
Registration Depa rtment,

i .::'!'".spr_;,
@ Governmentoraier | '{%ﬁINDIANON JUDICIAL

Gar Ry

THA

o

i
e Agreement i
ty Name * : Not Applicable ' |
Party Name * : SHANKAR SINGH

ed By * : SHANKAR SINGH

te Number _ : BR0381 61291729837571203

ration Price ' ‘ :.20.00/-

tuly Paid + 21000.00/-

lion Fee & Other Fees : 20.00/-

roc Fee 1 R0.00/-

neous Fees - 1 20.00/-

sC : 20.00/- _

ount : 1000.00/- ( One Thousand )

This stamp paper will only be valid if embossed below with special RED ink impression --—---—-----

¢ HILT INDLA - o : ; .oc_'r-zs-—'zou. 12:07:41
Phone :No= :=:7% wn i o ., INDLA NOX JuDICiaL-- | * LAl -._--"'ﬁ:_;::'_s 2 KRG e
‘To:"  DSROFFICE pfideny, i [Faml gt e T € P Ny
sald ‘To,/.:l,ssueq.'T?,. DARBHANGA. e o BosREEel o T 0001 000/
e SRR 846001 S RO ZERO ZERO ONE ZERO ZERO ZERO
For :W¥hom/ID Proof: " e ."ﬁ}ﬂ:‘: ANt LE R RSN AG T eament
Shankar::isiitensng CBIARC s e v U paPEEREE AL L . 138161291729868061045-00043830
2 R - C AR RRe ML I 2846429 985N Lt i Gin £

StandardFormongreement?MR-3054ﬁs‘mﬂ‘\'lﬂw i 2018)
19.96 (Nineteen Point Nine'Six) % Below From B.0.0 Rate.

Notes on Standard Form of Agreement.
The Agreement should incorporate any corrections of modifications to the Bid
resulting form corrections of errors (Instructions to Bidders, Clause26)

‘Agreement No................ MBD/2024-2025

This agreement, made the ................. day of ............ 2024 Between Executive
ineer R.W.D (W) Division, Darbhanga-2 of the one part, and Sri Shankar Singh, Moh-
Inagar, P.O+P.S-Laheriasarai, Dist-Darbhanga (Bid 1d-564384) (hereinafter called “contractor”
Eile other part) Whereas the Empldyer is desirous that the Contractor Construction of
ntenance Work From Package No- MR-N/22-23 Darbhanga-2/01 (Tender I.D-130018) and the
sloyer has accepted the Bid by the Contractor for the Execution and completion of such works
the remedying of any defects therein at cost of Rs. 1,55,22,509.00 (Rs. One Crore Fifty Five
h Twenty Two Thousand Five Hundred Nine) only.

N ' ' Execu ngineer
! .W.D. (W) Division, Darbhanlga-2
o 0
9\“‘“\@% o A %ﬂf

(



